HUPFER

NORM12 louvred shelf we make work flow

P/N: 0601549 | A-KR/N12 0600/400

Technical data

Max. bay load

Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)
Weight:

Width:

Depth:
Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

200

21.699999999999999 kgCOUe
1.358 kg

600 mm

384 mm

53 mm

Grating made of polystyrene segments with 3.0 x 1.0" (75 x 25 mm) hole pattern on aluminium carrier bars.
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